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8.546 ACRE

(372,262 SQUARE FEET)
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AERIAL EXHIBIT

DRIPPING SPRINGS, TEXAS
AAA SELF STORAGE

Date: Sep 25, 2019, 2:27pm  User ID: rstaudt  Layout: Layout1

File: P:\Hays\32431-AAA Self Storage-Dripping Springs, TX\Design\Exhibit\ex06-Aerial Map-32431.dwg Layout name: Layout1

N
O

R
T

H

FIRM REGISTRATION NUMBER:

E N G I N E E R S

San Antonio, Texas 78232

1035 Central Parkway North

(210) 545-1122 FAX (210) 545-9302

T.B.P.E. F-784 & T.B.P.L.S. 10011700

25 SEP. 2019

HAYS-32431

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%USCALE: 1" = 200'



Copyright (C) 2009 MyTopo

098° 08' 00.00" W

098° 08' 00.00" W

098° 07' 00.00" W

098° 07' 00.00" W

098° 06' 00.00" W

098° 06' 00.00" W

03
0°

13
'0

0.
00

"N

03
0°

13
'0

0.
00

"N

03
0°

12
'0

0.
00

"N

03
0°

12
'0

0.
00

"N

03
0°

11
'0

0.
00

"N

03
0°

11
'0

0.
00

"NSCALE 1:24000
0 1 MILE

0 1000 YARDS

0 1 KILOMETER

Declination

MN 4.96° E

«
MN

Location:  030° 12' 22.61" N   098° 07' 13.65" WName: DRIPPING SPRINGS
Date: 09/25/19
Scale: 1 inch = 2,000 ft.
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USGS The National Map: Orthoimagery. Data refreshed April, 2019.
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SEE FIS REPORT FOR DETAILED LEGEND AND INDEX MAP FOR FIRM PANEL LAYOUT

SPECIAL FLOOD
HAZARD AREAS

Without Base Flood Elevation (BFE)
Zone A, V, A99

With BFE or Depth Zone AE, AO, AH, VE, AR
Regulatory Floodway

0.2% Annual Chance Flood Hazard, Areas
of 1% annual chance flood with average
depth less than one foot or with drainage
areas of less than one square mile  Zone X
Future Conditions 1% Annual
Chance Flood Hazard Zone X
Area with Reduced Flood Risk due to
Levee. See Notes. Zone X
Area with Flood Risk due to Levee Zone D

NO SCREEN Area of Minimal Flood Hazard Zone X

Area of Undetermined Flood Hazard Zone D

Channel, Culvert, or Storm Sewer
Levee, Dike, or Floodwall

Cross Sections with 1% Annual Chance
17.5 Water Surface Elevation

Coastal Transect

Coastal Transect Baseline
Profile Baseline
Hydrographic Feature

Base Flood Elevation Line (BFE)

Effective LOMRs

Limit of Study
Jurisdiction Boundary

Digital Data Available
No Digital Data Available
Unmapped

This map complies with FEMA's standards for the use of 
digital flood maps if it is not void as described below. 
The basemap shown complies with FEMA's basemap 
accuracy standards
The flood hazard information is derived directly from the
authoritative NFHL web services provided by FEMA. This map
was exported on 9/25/2019 at 11:55:58 AM  and does not
reflect changes or amendments subsequent to this date and
time. The NFHL and effective information may change or
become superseded by new data over time.
This map image is void if the one or more of the following map
elements do not appear: basemap imagery, flood zone labels,
legend, scale bar, map creation date, community identifiers,
FIRM panel number, and FIRM effective date. Map images for
unmapped and unmodernized areas cannot be used for
regulatory purposes. 
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The pin displayed on the map is an approximate 
point selected by the user and does not represent 
an authoritative property location.
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